
  Auto Policy#: Z4961589

 

Customer Information 

 

 

 

 

TRUSTIN AMUNDSON
745 HIGHWAY 181 
CABOOL, MO 65689-9761

Date Prepared: 06/17/2019 

Policy Period: 07/12/2019 to 07/12/2020

Changes Effective: 06/17/2019

Agent Information 

 

MICHAEL L GRANNEMANN 
909 MARKET ST 
HERMANN, MO 65041-1320

Phone Number: (573) 486-2500
Email: allserv@centurylink.net
Agent Number: 305863

VEHICLES Vehicle ID Number
1997 Dodg Ram 3500   3B7MF33D6VM552560

1997 Jeep Wrangler / Tj Se   1J4SY29P4VT402157

 

PREMIUM SUMMARY Premium
Vehicle Coverages $862.50
Policy Coverages $44.00
Discounts & Safeco Safety Rewards Included

Your total policy premium for 12 months is $906.50
 

DISCOUNTS & SAFECO SAFETY REWARDS
Multi-Car
Homeowners

Low Mileage
Accident Free

Coverage
Violation Free

Paid In Full Advance Quoting

 

DRIVER SUMMARY
TRUSTIN AMUNDSON - Rated

 
VEHICLE COVERAGES Limits / Deductibles

1997 Dodg 
Ram 3500

1997 Jeep 
Wrangler 

   

Bodily Injury Liability $100,000/$300,000 $126.50 $112.00

Property Damage Liability $100,000 $106.10 $90.90

Medical Payments $1,000 $4.90 $5.40

Uninsured Motorist $25,000/$50,000 $9.00 $7.80

Comprehensive $500 $133.20 $111.50

Collision $500 $84.00 $71.20

Total Vehicle Premium   $463.70 $398.80
 

POLICY COVERAGES Limits / Deductibles       Premium
Financial Responsibility Yes       $44.00

Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois



  Auto Policy#: Z4961589

   

Binder: Coverage is bound from the effective date listed above. The formal policy will supersede this binder. If you do not 
receive your policy within 30 days, please contact your independent Safeco agent.

 

Agency:       06/17/2019
Quote Date

 
 
 
 Authorized Representative 

Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois



  Auto Policy#: Z4961589

    

 
EVIDENCE OF COVERAGE 

 
 

This certifies that the policy of insurance identified here was issued by an authorized insurer and is in force. Coverage 
meets the limits required by law. 
 

Date Prepared: 06/17/2019

Effective Date: 06/17/2019 Expiration Date: 07/12/2020

 

Insured: Agent:

TRUSTIN AMUNDSON

745 HIGHWAY 181 
CABOOL, MO 65689-9761

MICHAEL L GRANNEMANN 
909 MARKET ST 
HERMANN, MO 65041-1320
Phone Number: (573) 486-2500
Agent Number: 305863
Email: ALLSERV@CENTURYLINK.NET

 

Year            Make   Model                 Vehicle Identification Number
1997            JEEP   WRANGLER / TJ SE                 1J4SY29P4VT402157

 
 

24 Hour Claims Hotline: 1-800-332-3226
A formal auto ID card will be issued. If not received in 30 days please contact your agent. 

 
 

 

Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois


